
BMS电流传感器（1000A）

BMS Current Sensor  ( 1000A )

BMS电流传感器基于先进可靠的补偿技术， 采用单电源供电，CAN 总线输出，可用于纯电动车、插电混动

车及储能设备中测量最高±1000A 峰值的直流、脉动电流。

BMS current sensor is based on active technology, with CAN bus digital output. It can be used to measure up to ±1000A 

rated current. Using a proprietary Digital Compensation technology. This product brings the best combination of 

performance and reliability to EV, PHEV and energy storage system.

产品介绍 Product Description

• 高精度、低温漂，帮助客户精准计算电池 SOC。

High accuracy and low temperature drift, help BMS system SOC calculation. 

• 优秀的抗磁干扰，超高过电流能力

Excellent anti magnetic interference, ultra-high over current capability

• 优异的抗干扰能力，适用于狭小空间，节约安装成本。

Excellent anti-interference performance.

• 宽广的工作电压范围，及强大的自恢复能力，确保 CAN 通讯稳定可靠。

CAN bus output, convenient for system integration.

• 安装及软件界面与市场上众多产品兼容，替换容易。

Multi-output selection, match with different application.

产品特征及优势 Feature and Benefits 

电池管理系统中的电流测量，适用于纯电动车、插电混合动力汽车及储能设备。

Battery management systems for electric vehicles and energy storage.

产品应用 Product Application

连接器: TE MPN 1473672-1

电气连接 Electrical connection
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技术参数 Technical Characteristics
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可根据客户需求定制产品，如有需求请联系我们。
Customized products available upon request. Contact us for details.

地址：浙江省嘉兴市经济技术开发区天枢路199号

Add：No. 199, Tianshu Road, Economic and Technological Development Zone, Jiaxing City, Zhejiang Province，China.

电话（Tel）：0573-82858999

邮箱（E-mail）：info@kesens.com 

网址（Web）：www.kesens.com

参数 符号 单位
规格 条件

最小值 典型值 最大值

电流测量范围(DC) Ipn A -1000 1000

电源电压 Uc V 8 12 18 全精度

环境工作温度范围 Ta ℃ -40 105

零点误差@Ip=0A Ios A -0.05 +0.05 工作温度范围内保证精度
±3sigma

总精度@Ip≤20A XG A -0.1 0.1 工作温度范围内保证精度
±3sigma

总精度
@20A＜Ip≤1000A

XG % -0.5 +0.5 工作温度范围内保证精度
±3sigma

线性度 εL % 0.1 +25℃

绝缘电阻 Ris MΩ 500 500V 1min

绝缘测试电压 Kv 5 50Hz 1min

Parameter Symbol Unit
Specification Conditions

Min Typ Max

Primary Current, Nominal 
Measuring Range (DC)

IPN A -1000 1000

Supply voltage Uc V 8 12 18 Full accuracy

Ambient operating 
temperature

Ta ℃ -40 105

Error @Ip=0A Ios A -0.05 +0.05 Temperature range with 
accuracy guaranteed 

±3sigma

Error @Ip≤20A XG A -0.1 0.1 Temperature range with 
accuracy guaranteed 

±3sigma

Total error
@20A＜Ip≤1000A

XG % -0.5 +0.5 Temperature range with 
accuracy guaranteed 

±3sigma

Linearity εL % 0.1 +25℃

Insulation resistance Ris MΩ 500 500V 1min

Insulation withstand 
voltage

Kv 5 50Hz 1min
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